# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5785963

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the FIRST NAME OF INVENTOR CHITTIBABU FROM SATISH TO SATHISH previously recorded on Reel 039470 Frame 0520. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the INVENTORS PRASANNA SUGAVANAM, ARAVIND SAMPATH, AND SATHISH CHITTIBABU ASSIGNED TO CRICKING LLC.

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
PRASANNA SUGAVANAM	08/16/2016
ARAVIND SAMPATH	08/16/2016
SATHISH CHITTIBABU	08/16/2016

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CRICKING LLC
Street Address:	2348 SUTTON LANE
City:	AURORA
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60502

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15215497

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)535-3800

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6175353981

Email: cameyer@mwe.com, IPDocketMWE@mwe.com

**Correspondent Name:** MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY

Address Line 1: 28 STATE STREET

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02109-1775

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100501-0011
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CASSANDRA MEYER
SIGNATURE:	/Cassandra Meyer/
DATE SIGNED:	10/24/2019

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=20191024\_100501-0011\_CorrectiveAssignment#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 050814 FRAME: 0361

505739150

 $source = 20191024\_100501-0011\_Corrective Assignment \#page 2.t if$ 

PATENT REEL: 050814 FRAME: 0362

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4011875

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
PRASANNA SUGAVANAM	08/16/2016
ARAVIND SAMPATH	08/16/2016
SATISH CHITTIBABU	08/16/2016

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CRICKING LLC
Street Address:	2348 SUTTON LANE
City:	AURORA
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60502

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15215497

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)851-9348

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-851-0633

Email: aespinoza@mwe.com, mweipdocket@mwe.com

JOHN D. MAGLUYAN **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP

Address Line 2: 4 PARK PLAZA, SUITE 1700

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614-2559

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100501-0011
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN D. MAGLUYAN, REG. NO. 56,867
SIGNATURE:	/John D. Magluyan/
DATE SIGNED:	08/17/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=100501-0011\_Assignment#page1.tif

**PATENT REEL: 050814 FRAME: 0363** 

## ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, we, Prasanna SUGAVANAM of Collierville, Tennessee, SATHISH Aravind SAMPATH of Ashburn, Virginia; and S<del>atish</del> CHITTIBABU of Aurora, Illinois, hereby assign to. Cricking LLC, a corporation having a place of business at: 2348 Sutton Lane, Aurora. Illinois 60502; and its successors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the inventions and improvements which are subject of an application for United States Patent signed by us, entitled "SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR PLAYING A PREDICTIVE SPORTS GAME ON A COMPUTING DEVICE: filed July 20, 2016, and assigned U.S. Application Number 15/215,497, this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents, utility models, and design registrations granted for any of said inventions or improvements, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in our name or in its own name for patents, utility models, design registrations and like rights of exclusion and for inventors' certificates for said inventions and improvements, and we agree for ourselves and our respective heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation to perform such lawful acts and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this assignment.

		meters appeared	
Date:	08/16/2016	Prasatina SUGAVANAM	
	G8/16/2016	STYLVOVER &	
Date	Aravind SAMPATH		
Date:	08/16/2016	a de la companya della companya dell	No self
TABLE:	15 THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Saush CHITTIBABU	

X